
   
                        

             
                           SRM   E-Tender Notice  
For submission of online bids by registered contractors of MSETCL.                                                                                                                      

Sr.No Tender No Particulars Estimated  Cost  EMD  Tender Fee  

1 SE/EHV/O&M/ 
CIR/CHD/ TECH/ 
2021-22/ 
SRM E-TENDER-7 

Supply of rain suits 
for employees under 
EHV O&M Circle 
Chandrapur.(RFx. No. 
7000021131) 

Rs. 4,83,092                    
(Inclusive of GST ) 

Rs. 
5000  

Rs. 500.00 + 
GST ( Non 

Refundable) 

Sale period:-09.10.2021  to 18.10.2021.          Submission date:-18.10.2021 up to 12:00 Hrs.  
Technical bid opening date:-18.10.2021  at 12.01 
Tender available at site:- https://srmetender.mahatransco.in                   

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                           Prafulla Awaghad           
                                                                                                SuperintendingEngineer   
                                                                                                                                   EHV (O&M) Circle Chandrapur 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

	Sale period:-09.10.2021  to 18.10.2021.          Submission date:-18.10.2021 up to 12:00 Hrs.
	Technical bid opening date:-18.10.2021  at 12.01
	Tender available at site:- https://srmetender.mahatransco.in
	...
	EHV (O&M) Circle Chandrapur

